

Key West's Pier House Resort & Spa Hosts Marine Science Eco Experience in Partnership with Marine Science Vacation

KEY WEST, FLORIDA, US, May 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The iconic, authentic and fun Florida Keys resort, <u>Pier House</u> Resort & Spa, nestled between Old Town Key West and the ocean is excited to announce hosting Marine Science Eco Experience in July on Fridays starting at 1 pm, adding to the guest experience.

Led by a seasoned Marine Scientist, the program delves into captivating topics, offering hands-on activities and dynamic visual aids centered around marine life and conservation. The



Pier House Resort & Spa

experience will showcase live animals including sea urchins, sea stars, sea cucumbers, decorator crabs, and more while the presentation will cover loggerhead turtles nesting in the Keys, the importance of coral reefs, marine mammals, invasive species like the lionfish and iguanas, sharks and rays, as well as mangrove and seagrass ecology. July 12, 19 and 26, starting at 1 pm

٢

We are excited to kick off this type of educational program this summer and love the offering from marine science program for our guests."

Director of Sales & Marketing, Marisela Baraniewicz for around 60 minutes, there will be a demonstration and conversation followed by question and answer for as long as the guests have questions.

"We are excited to kick off this type of educational program this summer and love the offering from marine science program for our guests," says, Director of Sales & Marketing, Marisela Baraniewicz. "We have an engaged group of visitors to Pier House and this is another fun way to share more about Key West, our waters and neighboring animals." signature restaurant One Duval overlooking the Gulf of Mexico, Pier House Resort & Spa presents gorgeous outdoor event and meeting space while the resort boasts a private, whitesand beach, stunning views and the legendary Chart Room.

For more information about Pier House Resort & Spa call (305)-296-4600. Visit <u>www.pierhouse.com</u> or find information on Facebook and Instagram.

Autumn Mayfield The Mayfield Group email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/712166191

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.